BIEG Z OKAZJI 800-LECIA CHMIELNA, CHMIELNO 27.09.2020

KAT. MSC.
e I T T A T

KUJAWSKI LUKASZ ZUKOWO  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 00:30:23
2 SZYMANSKI SEBASTIAN 219 M 2 GNIEW RULINSKIRUNNINGTEAM M 16-29 00:30:41
3 KUCZKOWSKI MILOSZ 163 M 3 WIELKT KLINCZ sersrssenssmosemonin anenc M16-29 00:31:09
4 DAJNOWSKI MATEUSZ 119 M 4 ANGOWICE  Mks cHoiniczanka cHoinice - M16-29 00:31:21
5 JAKUBOWSKI MAREK 141 M 5 PSZCZOLKI  seriNtkuwawscy Runners  M40-49 00:31:27
6 KUJAWSKI GRZEGORZ 12 M 6 PUCK rorn mcwivo /przvaciee weiesy — M40-49 00:32:44
7 WROBLEWSKI LESZEK 235 M 7 NIEZABYSZEWO SwIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA - M30-39 1 00:33:08
8 JURCZYSZYN RAFAL 147 M 8 KOSCIERZYNA  OLIMPSWIM M30-39 2 00:33:21
9 LIDZBARSKI JANUSZ 168 M 9 CHWASZCZYNO DRUZYNA ADASIA  M30-39 3 00:33:31
10 CYBULA PAWEL 1997 M 10 KAZIMIERZ M16-29 1 00:33:38
11 RECLAF PIOTR 197 M 11 BORZESTOWO BORZESTOWO M30-39 4  00:33:51
12 LABUDDA WOJICIECH 1983 M 12 PUCK PRZYIACIELE W BIEGU /ks Puck — M30-39 5 00:34:30
13 RASZKOWSKI PIOTR 195 M 13 GDANSK RUN-PASSION.PL  M30-39 6  00:34:53
14 NOWICKI ARTUR 181 M 14 MALCZYCE 1BZ LEBORK M30-39 7  00:34:58
15 WRONKA CEZARY 1986 M 15 GDANSK BIKE U UP M30-39 8  00:35:05
16 KRYZEL TOMASZ 160 M 16 CZLUCHOW  UKS WIKING RYCHNOWY  M16-29 2 00:35:10
17 SENIUS MARCIN 62 M 17 EGIERTOWO M40-49 1 00:35:11
18 KUBILUS ROBERT 261 M 18 LAPALICE  BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL M50-59 1 00:35:21
19 BIERNACKI SEBASTIAN 555 M 19 GDANSK M30-39 9 00:35:32
20 KOSCIELSKI MARIUSZ 66 M 20 GDYNIA KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M50-59 2 00:35:36
21  SZCZYKUTOWICZ TOMASZ 212 M 21 PRUSZCZ GDANSKI wnisasicorce sonamaoniscscon — M30-39 10  00:35:36
22 PAJURA ROBERT 187 M 22 GDYNIA KG M30-39 11  00:35:49
23 LAZARONEK PIOTR 254 M 23 SIKORZYNQ  oumpswim skawikiskr krorek — M30-39 12 00:35:56
24 POBLOCKA-GLOGOWSKA KATARZYNA 190 K 1 GDYNIA uks exonomik aaoiczvk Lesork —— [K16-29 00:36:03
25 WENTA MARTA 230 K 2 CHMIELNO  KAszUBska PONIEWIERKA  K16-29 00:36:14
26 JAKUBEK PATRYK 253 M 24 BYTOW RUNTASTYCZNI TEAM BYTOW M 16-29 3 00:36:30
27 ZALEWSKI KONRAD 68 M 25 GDYNIA M30-39 13 00:36:35
28 OSTROWSKI LUKASZ 186 M 26 GDYNIA mvicTus crry / moustRiaTeam M 16-29 4  00:36:51
29 POBLOCKI ADAM 272 M 27 MSCISZEWICE M30-39 14 00:36:53
30 PIETRUSZKA MIKOtA] 56 M 28 KOSZALIN TECZA RUN M50-59 3  00:36:55
31 KAMINSKI JACEK 251 M 29 ZUKOWO M40-49 2 00:36:59
32 HOLK-£ EBINSKI MATEUSZ 9999 M 30 SIERAKOWICE M30-39 15 00:37:10
33 CZARNOWSKI EMILIAN 118 M 31 KOZIN WKS NOZYNO M16-29 5 00:37:41
34 OKROJ ARKADIUSZ 182 M 32 REDA TEAM KREFT M30-39 16  00:37:41
35 ROSZKOWSKI ZDZISLAW 60 M 33 BORKOWO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU ~ M50-59 4  00:37:57
36 WENZERSKI MATEUSZ 231 M 34 ZUKOWO M16-29 6 00:38:20
37 HEWELT KRZYSZTOF 135 M 35 WEJHEROWO  wemerowska akapenia siecania M60+ 1 00:38:21
38 WOLAK RAFAL 234 M 36 GDYNIA ZORZA GDYNIA  M30-39 17  00:38:24
39 STEINKA MARINA 210 M 37 KOSCIERZYNA M40-49 3 00:38:28
40 HENDRICH RAFAL 260 M 38  SIERAKOWICE M40-49 4  00:38:32



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

OSTROWSKI
TREDER
PRZYBYLSKA
BOGUCKI
POKOQJSKI
RORAF
DYDYMSKI
KEPKA
NAGOREK
KLIN
KANKOWSKI
KRZEBIETKE
WROBLEWSKI
OLEINIK
DEPKA PRADZYNSKI
ZABKIEWICZ
WROBLEWSKI
HINC
CZAPIEWSKI
WISNIEWSKI
KOSINSKI
GANSKI
SEOWIK
PODBIELSKI
PASIERBSKA
BUKOWSKI
SOCHA
KUCHNOWSKI
KLOPOTEK
SZCZECH
PAZDZIORA
WASYLKA
LABUDA
JABELONSKI
LEWINSKI
KLEINA
KIEDROWSKI
HUNERT
ROJEWSKI

MACIE]
KAMIL
DOMINIKA
MARCIN
SEBASTIAN
MAGDALENA
KRZYSZTOF
EWA
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA
PAWEL
PIOTR
BOGUSLAW
ADRIANA
OLGIERD
KONRAD
MAREK
PAWEL
ANDRZE]
GERARD
ZBIGNIEW
JANUSZ
DAMIAN
MARCIN
EWA
KRZYSZTOF
MAREK
KAROL
CLAUDIA
ZDZISEAW
HENRYK
tUKASZ
MATEUSZ
tUKASZ
IRENEUSZ
MIROSLAW
ALBIN
JAKUB
WOICIECH

JAROCH-LIDZBARSKA MAGDALENA

MYSZK
JAFFKE
WITOWSKI

ORFEUSZ
JAROSEAW
KRZYSZTOF

185
224
3105
105
192
248
74
149
178
152
1717
265
237
2222
271
241
236
137
117
1000
158
128
207
191
25
276
209
1723
155
63
246
229
165
140
240
151
666
139
205
143
176
3108
233
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39
40
3
41
42
4
43
5
44
6
45
46
47
7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
8
58
59
60
9
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
10
71
72
73

GDYNIA INVICTUS 3CITY

GOWIDLINO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
STOBNO BUK STOBNO
SOPOT
RUMIA
PUCK
RUMIA
WEJHEROWO MAJA TEAM
SEUPSK TUPOT USTKA
SKORCZ
LUZINO GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

MIECHUCINO

LEBORK

GOWIDLINO
CHWASZCZYNO BIEGAMY RAZEM
LAPALICE
LEBORK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA BDOWMW
GDYNIA OKAS GDYNIA
POZNAN
CEWICE

CEWICKI KLUB MORSA I BIEGACZA

GDYNIA JOGGAS TEAM
CHMIELNO
GDANSK
STOLTMANY
CHMIELNO
WERBLINIA OKAS GDYNIA
GDYNIA
PREGOWO
MARSZEWSKA GORA

LUZINO DZIOBAKI TEAM
SIERAKOWICE
KARTUZY P. A. GRYF
REDA
GOWIDLINO
BRUSY KARATE KYOKUSHIN BRUSY
POGORZE
LUZINO MOJE BIEGOWE HIMALAJE
CHWASZCZYNQ  MOTYWATORNIA TEAM/ DRUZYNA ADASIA
SIERAKOWICE
LEBCZ PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

SIEMIROWICE SIEMIROWICE BIEGAJA

M16-29
M16-29
K16-29
M30-39
M16-29
K30-39
M40-49
K30-39
M60+
K16-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
K16-29
M60+
M30-39
M40-49
M60+
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
K16-29
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
K16-29
M60+
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
K30-39
M16-29
M40-49
M30-39

27
28
12
13

29
14

10
15
30

00:38:36
00:38:44
00:38:46
00:38:49
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:38:59
00:39:18
00:39:27
00:39:32
00:39:49
00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:28
00:40:32
00:40:35
00:40:36
00:40:49
00:40:58
00:41:03
00:41:10
00:41:14
00:41:18
00:41:23
00:41:27
00:41:42
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:06
00:42:08
00:42:14
00:42:31
00:42:38
00:42:45
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:43:00



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

UFNOWSKI
ROGOCZ
MILEWSKI
ERDMANCZYK
BIERNACIK
SZCZESNY
SERKOWSKA
SZKLORZ
HINCKA
GRODECKI
PILACHOWSKA
KREFT
MATYSZEWSKI
HINTZKE
LUBECKI
KREFT
GRZECHULSKI
DETTLAFF
KRAUSE
KALINOWSKA
HERMAN
HERMAN
BROWARCZYK
SINGER
RICHERT
SINGER
SZWABA
MYDLOWSKA
WASILEWSKI
KOPROWSKA
OLEJARCZYK
DEMBEK
ELENDT
CZEREPANIAK
KUCHLER
TABACZYNSKI
KLASA
KUSZTALA
HILDEBRANDT
STUDENT
RZADKOWSKI
MYSZK
WENTA

SEBASTIAN
MACIEJ]
PAWEL

ANDRZE]
MARIUSZ
MARCIN
ANNA

SYLWESTER
JACEK

ANDRZE]
ANNA

KRZYSZTOF

JAROSEAW
LESZEK

JANUSZ
BOGUMIL
PIOTR
SEAWOMIR
STANISEAW
PAULINA

KRYSTIANA
JACEK
TOMEK
MARCIN

DANUTA

KRZYSZTOF

GRZEGORZ
BEATA

GRZEGORZ

WITOSEAWA
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
MARIUSZ
EWA
PAWEL
LUKASZ
JAN
KRYSTIAN
KRYSTYNA
TOMASZ
ALEKSANDER
NATALIA
WIESEAWA

225
277
175
125
104
211
111
214
266
132
188
44
170
138
1979
43
39
99
28
148
257
255
108
222
201
444
218
249
228
157
183
120
124
34
162
223
150
164
263
1968
264
177
262
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74
75
76
77
78
79
11
80
81
82
12
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
13
14
91
92
93
15
94
95
16
96
17
97
98
99
18
100
101
102
103
19
104
105
20
21

CZERSK
GDYNIA ROGASIE Z DOLINY ROZTOKI
GDYNIA
BRUSY KARATE KYOKUSHIN
GDANSK
GDANSK MAREL CORP.
KARTUZY
KATOWICE
PRZYIACIELE W BIEGU  GNIEZDZEWO
LUBAN
GDYNIA
REDA TEAM KREFT
GDANSK
LESNIEWO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
BEDOMIN

RUMIA TEAM KREFT

NOWY DWOR WEJHEROWSKI
GOWINO
GOSCICINO  AMATOR GOSCICINO
KIELPINO  AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
LEBIENSKA HUTA
EGIERTOWO
TUCHOM MOTYWATORNIA TEAM
POLECZYNO  DIVERSE EXTREME TEAM
GARCZ
KOLBUDY
GDYNIA  AIC TEAM GDYNIA
GDANSK
ELBLAG
BOLSZEWO  MIR SIEMIROWICE
STRZEBIELINO
GDANSK ~ KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
GDYNIA JARBUD
PEPOWO
NOZYNO
REDA

MRZEZINO LKS PUCK

BOJANO BELLA-SI! KOSMETYKA GDYNIA
OSTROWO GREENGO! TEAM
SIERAKOWICE KS BAT

SIERAKOWICE KS BAT

M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
K40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
K40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M60+
K30-39
K40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
K40-49
M30-39
M30-39
K50-59
M40-49
K40-49
M60+
M30-39
M30-39
K16-29
M16-29
M30-39
M60+
M30-39
K30-39
M50-59
M50-59
K40-49
K40-49

31
16
32

33

10
34
11

17
12
18
19
20
21
22

00:43:10
00:43:10
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:30
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:45
00:43:52
00:43:55
00:44:02
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:49
00:45:00
00:45:12
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:52
00:46:01
00:46:08
00:46:15
00:46:28
00:46:36
00:46:53
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:21
00:47:30
00:47:34
00:47:34



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

ROBAKOWSKI
MICHNOWICZ
HINCKA
LEWANDOWSKA

GORECKA-MITORA]

KANKOWSKA
DREWNIAK
KLASA
SZUTA
PACZULA
PACZULA
GOGOLINSKI
JANIK
ROZYNSKI
SZOPA
ZAIK
ZAIK
BOLTRUCZYK
FRANKOWSKA
SZYMANSKI
ZDZIARSKI
BELA
tADKOWSKI
CUDNOWSKI
PRZYTARSKA
UIMA
HILLER
BOLDA
KOSMALA
GORKOWSKI
WYSOCKI
FIRLA
RICHERT
ZDZIARSKA
GORKOWSKA
HEJKA
SZULTK
ARENDT
REGLINSKI
MIELCAREK
GLISZCZYNSKI
LIS
GIDZINSKA

DARIUSZ
PIOTR
MARZENA
SYLWIA
JUSTYNA
JUSTYNA
ARTUR
JAN
LESZEK
URSZULA
STANISLAW
KAROL
ROMAN
JACEK
MAREK
ALICIA
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
JUSTYNA
ADAM
ARON
MIROSEAWA
WOJICIECH
LESZEK
EDYTA
RADOSEAW
GABRIELA
MAREK
ALEKSANDRA
MARCIN
DARIUSZ
BOLESEAW
PIOTR
SYLWIA
ELZBIETA
WEADYSEAW
PIOTR
AGNIESZKA
JAKUB
IZABELA
LUKASZ
MARCIN
LARYSA

203
173
29
166
2020
112
122
267
217
1977
1971
275
142
206
216
239
238
273
268
220
244
58
51
114
193
226
136
106
159
79
1989
270
202
242
2006
1904
67
45
199
278
1996
252
130
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106
107
22
23
24
25
108
109
110
26
111
112
113
114
115
27
116
117
28
118
119
29
120
121
30
122
31
123
32
124
125
126
127
33
34
128
129
35
130
36
131
132
37

GDYNIA
GDANSK
GNIEZDZEWO
NIEZABYSZEWO
CHOJNICE
LUZINO
KIELNO
NOWY KLINCZ
GARCZ
CEWICE
CEWICE
SOMONINO
KWIDZYN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
BYTOW
KARTUZY
LEBORK
KIELPINO
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
GDANSK
KARTUZY
BRODNICA GORNA
GDANSK
PUCK
NACKAW
RUMIA
MALBORK
KARTUZY
PRZODKOWO
KIELPINO
RUMIA
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GLINCZ
REDA
BYTOW
JERZKOWICE
GDANSK

OLL4FAN

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA
PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

MEKMOSZ

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KOSCIERZYNA

CEWICKT KLUB MORSA I BIEGACZA

KWIDZYN BIEGA

RUNEDA
MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

PSYCHOFANKI

LEBORK BIEGACZE 42,2

OKAS GDYNIA

GDANSK POLUDNIE / BIEGAMBOWARTO.PL.
AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

AVENGERS

PRZODKOWSKI TEAM

BOJANO BIEGA

ZARTA WATAHA

SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA

WKS NOZYNO

BENEFIT SYSTEMS OFF-ROAD RUNNERS

M50-59
M50-59
K30-39
K16-29
K30-39
K30-39
M40-49
M16-29
M30-39
K40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M60+
M16-29
M40-49
K50-59
M50-59
M50-59
K30-39
M40-49
M16-29
K50-59
M40-49
M50-59
K30-39
M30-39
K40-49
M16-29
K30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
K16-29
K30-39
M40-49
M50-59
K40-49
M16-29
K30-39
M16-29
M16-29
K30-39

15
16

25
12
43

26
44

13
27

17
18

28
14

29
19

45

15

30
20
46
31

10
32
21
10
16
11
17
18
12

00:47:39
00:47:43
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:07
00:48:09
00:48:31
00:48:31
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:51
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:00
00:50:00
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:12
00:50:22
00:50:25
00:51:22
00:51:55
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:02
00:52:19
00:52:24
00:52:33
00:52:38
00:53:03
00:53:24
00:53:51



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

SINGER
GDANIEC
FORMELA
WIELGOS
MOSKOT
DYDYMSKA
KOZAK
DMITRUCZUK
DUEAK
GRODECKA
JACHOWICZ
SMETEK
BRAK
CZERWINSKA
KUCHLER
JEDRZEJAK
RICHERT
SZOPA
OSSOWSKI
GUMKOWSKI
JANK
RADAWIEC
STUDENT
KROLL
LUBOWIECKA
PALASZ

WIESEAW
ANNA
KATARZYNA
JOANNA
MARTA
MONIKA
ZOFIA
EDYTA
MONIKA
BEATA
DARIUSZ
ANDRZE]
BRAK
AGNIESZKA

MALGORZATA
MAGDALENA

HENRYK

MALGORZATA

WALDEMAR
DAREK

WELODZIMIERZ

MARCIN
BEATA
TOMASZ
ALICIA
EDMUND

221
129
126
232
274
46
90
27
123
131
259
208
247
279
161
146
200
215
184
134
1975
194
777
269
258
245
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133
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
134
135
136
47
48
49
137
50
138
139
140
141
51
142
52
143

POLECZYNO
STAROGARD GDANSKI
MARSZEWSKA GORA

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
RUMIA
BRUSY
WEJHEROWO
SZYMBARK
LUBAN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
BRAK
LIPUSZ
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
TUCHOM
GDYNIA
ZUKOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
BOJANO
KOBYSEWO
WEJHEROWO
RUMIA

PARKRUN RUMIA
OKAS GDYNIA

KARATE KYOKUSHIN

SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

JARBUD
SA WOLNIEJSI

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

RUNEDA

PRZYMORZE 76ERS

BELLA-SI! KOSMETYKA GDYNIA

M60+
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K50-59
K16-29
K40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
K16-29
K40-49
K40-49
M40-49
K40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K50-59
M40-49
K30-39

M60+

10
11
13
12
13
14
14

15
22
23
33

16
17
34
18
24
35
36
37

38
15
11

00:54:21
00:54:25
00:55:29
00:55:44
00:55:50
00:56:03
00:56:09
00:57:01
00:57:21
00:57:29
00:57:33
00:58:10
00:58:27
00:59:15
00:59:20
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:45
01:00:17
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:42
01:03:20
01:04:44
01:09:03
01:27:01



